Color
Safety tested to the highest level worldwide
Model:PLV10-250 Black，White 10 L:152xW:94xH:31mm 590g
Input: AC 100-240V 3.5A 50/60HZ
Output: DC 5V 3A/9V3A/12V3A/15V3A/20V5A(PD3.0/QC4+)
Total Power: 250W
Size Net WeightNumber of devices can hold
Compatibility
Testing certifications
250W 10-PORT USB-C GAN LAPTOP CHARGING STATION
Laptop Safety
Certified
Short Circuit
Protection
Over Charge
Protection
Over Discharge
Protection
Intelligent
Power Allocation
PD3.0Devices
10
USB Over Temperature
Protection
Tablets Smartphones
Features
4000850
 Email: sales@powersolve.co.uk  Web: www.powersolve.co.uk
Apple Macbook Pro 15-inch (2016/ 2017/ 2018/ 2019/2020/2021), Macbook Pro 13-inch (2016/ 2017/ 2018/ 2019/2020/2021), Macbook
12-inch 2015/ 2016/ 2017/2018/ 2019/ 2020/2021 (A1707, A1706, A1708, A1534), Macbook Air 13in 2018/2019/2020; USB-C laptop
computer. iPad Pro 4/3/2/1, iPad Air 4/3/2/1, iPad 8/7/6/5/4/3/2/1, iPad mini 5/4/3/2/1. Apple iPhone 12/ 12 mini/ 12 Pro / 12 Pro Max,
iPhone 11 Pro Max/ 11 Pro/ 11, iPhone X, XR, XS, SE, iPhone 8 Plus/ 8. Samsung Tab Pro S, Google Google Chromebook Pixel book/Pixel
C/Pixel 2 X, HP Spectre 13.3in, DELL XPS 12/13 9350/15 9550. Nexus 6P/5X, LG G5, HTC 10, New Nokia N1 tablet, Lumia 950, and Other
USB-C computer laptops and devices. 60W Quick Charge 3.0 Port, same port of PD (Fastest Charging, Same Port as PD port, Max 3A
output). Samsung Galaxy S21/ S20/S10/S9/S8/S7, Note 20/10/9/8, A10e, A21S,A02. Google Pixel, Nexus 6, Motorola Droid Turbo, Moto
G/E. Sony Xperia Z4 /Z4 Tablet,Z3 / Z3 Compact /Z3 Tablet Compact etc.
250W 10-Port USB-C Charging Station
• Compatible with a wide range of devices, including laptops,tablets,smartphones and VR devices, allowing you to charge
multiple devices simultaneously.
• Equipped with 10 built-in charging ports, satisfying the charging needs of multiple devices in both home and office
settings.
• Intelligent identification technology automatically adjusts the output
power to ensure safe charging for your devices.
• Overload, overheating, and short-circuit protection mechanisms
ensure safe and reliable use.
• Highly durable, constructed with high-quality materials for
long-lasting performance.
• Widely compatible with a variety of smart devices, catering to your
diverse charging needs.
• Optional remote LED indicator strip available with this product, consult sales office for details
27/03/25